
16. ročník
20.000 m Remetské Hámre
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1 1 Maindi Elias Kiptum Benedek Team Debrecen 1978 36 A 1 1:13:13 3:39,6

2 26 Malyy Anatolyy Malyy Team PSK Transkarpathia 1974 40 B 1 1:15:39 3:46,9

3 64 Ivančo Michal ŠK Banské 1970 44 B 2 1:16:05 3:48,2

4 23 Lipovský Vladislav MBO Strážske 1969 45 B 3 1:17:21 3:52,0

5 61 Bogár János Forro Encs 1964 50 C 1 1:18:39 3:55,9

6 46 Ondričko Milan Generali Vranov 1973 41 A 2 1:19:32 3:58,6

7 17 Rácz Štefan ŠK Budimír 1961 53 C 2 1:19:59 4:00,0

8 43 Kravianský Daniel Košice 1994 20 A 3 1:20:45 4:02,2

9 28 Janovič Peter BK Šaca 1962 52 C 3 1:21:17 4:03,9

10 32 Dubovský Pavol ŠK Podbiel 1967 47 B 4 1:21:35 4:04,8

11 47 Behún Peter Ptičie 1968 46 B 5 1:22:15 4:06,7

12 58 Balogh Vladimír Obal Servis Košice 1963 51 C 4 1:23:30 4:10,5

13 52 Tomko Ján MBO Strážske 1973 41 B 6 1:26:09 4:18,5

14 62 Stieber Martin Prešov 1982 32 A 4 1:26:24 4:19,2

15 2 Koech Lilian Jepkosgei Benedek Team Debrecen 1983 31 F 1 1:26:24 4:19,2

16 38 Ivanysh Dimytro MŠK Ruskov 1958 56 C 5 1:26:26 4:19,3

17 50 Stanovčáková Zuzana Partizán Bardejov 1981 33 F 2 1:27:02 4:21,1

18 31 Mitník Gabriel MBO Strážske 1979 35 A 5 1:28:49 4:26,4

19 49 Krištanová Mahuliena CODE2B Košice 1972 42 G 1 1:29:38 4:28,9

20 24 Rada Ladislav MBO Strážske 1953 61 D 1 1:29:47 4:29,4

21 25 Rohaľ Ján MBO Strážske 1978 36 A 6 1:30:44 4:32,2

22 60 Mandzák Radovan Michalovce 1973 41 B 7 1:32:04 4:36,2

23 54 Dečo Richard O5 BK Furča Košice 1988 26 A 7 1:32:23 4:37,2

24 19 Papp Zoltán MBK V. Kapušany 1949 65 D 2 1:32:34 4:37,7

25 18 Jurdák Peter AC Michalovce 1963 51 C 6 1:32:39 4:37,9

26 21 Vargaeštok Gejza MBK V. Kapušany 1955 59 C 7 1:33:41 4:41,0

27 20 Janič Pavol Košice 1966 48 B 8 1:34:10 4:42,5

28 34 Doležal Jozef AC Michalovce 1967 47 B 9 1:34:38 4:43,9

29 44 Kravianský František Košice 1964 50 C 8 1:34:57 4:44,8

30 33 Hirjak Vladimír AC Michalovce 1957 57 C 9 1:35:12 4:45,6

31 45 Kráľ Martin Sobrance 1980 34 A 8 1:35:41 4:47,1

32 51 Feňovčík Marián ŠK Kompas Košice 1981 33 A 9 1:35:59 4:47,9

33 56 Seligová Beáta Metropol Košice 1980 34 F 3 1:36:41 4:50,0

34 35 Mako Kamil O5 BK Furča Košice 1974 40 B 10 1:37:25 4:52,3

35 8 Bodajla Rastislav Vinné 1979 35 A 10 1:38:37 4:55,8

36 27 Kazanin Viktor Malyy Team PSK Transkarpathia 1950 64 D 3 1:39:24 4:58,2

37 3 Onuška Igor Tip Top Košice 1981 33 A 11 1:39:25 4:58,2

38 13 Hudák Jozef Sopka Seňa 1956 58 C 10 1:39:49 4:59,5

39 39 Marcinčák Slavomír Košice 1975 39 A 12 1:40:00 5:00,0

40 7 Takács Jaroslav Košice 1962 52 C 11 1:41:20 5:04,0

41 57 Pavlov Jaroslav AC Michalovce 1964 50 C 12 1:41:39 5:05,0

42 10 Semanová Zlatica O5 BK Furča Košice 1958 56 H 1 1:42:00 5:06,0

43 53 Tiszová Alžbeta Tube City IMS Košice 1957 57 H 2 1:42:00 5:06,0

44 48 Kráľovská Lenka Michalovce 1969 45 G 2 1:42:59 5:08,9

45 12 Huszár Tibor Kechnec 1952 62 D 4 1:43:17 5:09,9

46 36 Kvak Štefan Gladiátor Michalovce 1972 42 B 11 1:43:51 5:11,6

47 16 Dziedziak Marek Gorlice 1965 49 B 12 1:45:39 5:16,9

48 15 Adamczyk Jan Gorlice 1957 57 C 13 1:45:39 5:16,9

49 30 Mitník Ján Moravany 1983 31 A 13 1:45:42 5:17,1

50 22 Üveges Kristián MBK V. Kapušany 1982 32 A 14 1:46:22 5:19,1
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51 42 Francan Peter Košice 1973 41 B 13 1:47:14 5:21,7

52 63 Jún Stanislav Gladiátor Snina 1983 31 A 15 1:47:55 5:23,8

53 6 Mihók Imrich O5 BK Furča Košice 1954 60 D 5 1:49:12 5:27,6

54 41 Francanová Denisa Košice 1973 41 G 3 1:49:49 5:29,4

55 11 Bačík Peter O5 BK Furča Košice 1953 61 D 6 1:52:56 5:38,8

56 5 Hončár Miroslav Košice 1968 46 B 14 1:54:46 5:44,3

57 55 Dečo Štefan Košice 1954 60 D 7 1:54:57 5:44,9

58 65 Adamčík Ján Farnosť Budkovce 1956 58 C 14 1:57:15 5:51,7

59 37 Tima Marián Gladiátor Michalovce 1973 41 B 15 2:02:19 6:07,0

60 40 Gogová Judita Košice 1974 40 G 4 2:03:12 6:09,6

61 4 Hajduk Milan BK Geča 1954 60 D 8 2:06:42 6:20,1

62 59 Takáč Ervín Michalovce 1982 32 A 16 2:15:11 6:45,5

Priemer 45,3 1:36:55
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1 29 Parilák Gerard Tri-club Michalovce 1943 71 E 1 0:52:14 5:13,4

2 9 Pastor Eugen Metropol Košice 1942 72 E 2 0:52:39 5:15,9

3 14 Baran Andrej MŠK Vranov 1942 72 E 3 0:59:14 5:55,4e
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1 1 Maindi Elias Kiptum Benedek Team Debrecen 1978 36 A 1 1:13:13 3:39,6
2 46 Ondričko Milan Generali Vranov 1973 41 A 2 1:19:32 3:58,6
3 43 Kravianský Daniel Košice 1994 20 A 3 1:20:45 4:02,2

1 26 Malyy Anatolyy Malyy Team PSK Transkarpathia 1974 40 B 1 1:15:39 3:46,9
2 64 Ivančo Michal ŠK Banské 1970 44 B 2 1:16:05 3:48,2
3 23 Lipovský Vladislav MBO Strážske 1969 45 B 3 1:17:21 3:52,0

1 61 Bogár János Forro Encs 1964 50 C 1 1:18:39 3:55,9
2 17 Rácz Štefan ŠK Budimír 1961 53 C 2 1:19:59 4:00,0
3 28 Janovič Peter BK Šaca 1962 52 C 3 1:21:17 4:03,9

1 24 Rada Ladislav MBO Strážske 1953 61 D 1 1:29:47 4:29,4
2 19 Papp Zoltán MBK V. Kapušany 1949 65 D 2 1:32:34 4:37,7
3 27 Kazanin Viktor Malyy Team PSK Transkarpathia 1950 64 D 3 1:39:24 4:58,2

1 2 Koech Lilian Jepkosgei Benedek Team Debrecen 1983 31 F 1 1:26:24 4:19,2
2 50 Stanovčáková Zuzana Partizán Bardejov 1981 33 F 2 1:27:02 4:21,1
3 56 Seligová Beáta Metropol Košice 1980 34 F 3 1:36:41 4:50,0

1 49 Krištanová Mahuliena CODE2B Košice 1972 42 G 1 1:29:38 4:28,9
2 48 Kráľovská Lenka Michalovce 1969 45 G 2 1:42:59 5:08,9
3 41 Francanová Denisa Košice 1973 41 G 3 1:49:49 5:29,4

1 10 Semanová Zlatica O5 BK Furča Košice 1958 56 H 1 1:42:00 5:06,0
2 53 Tiszová Alžbeta Tube City IMS Košice 1957 57 H 2 1:42:00 5:06,0

Hlavný rozhodca: Jozef Bittner  (chyby hláste na sabog61@gmail.com)

Spracovanie výsledkov: Gabi Sabo

10 km  - muži nad 70 rokov
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